
2021 - 2022 Basketball Schedule 
 

High School Hornets
Date Opponent Place Teams Time 
Nov. 9 Three Way (scrimmage) Home VB 5:00 
Nov. 12  Evant    Away G 6:00 
Nov. 12 Three Way (scrimmage) Home VB 4:00 
Nov. 16 Jonesboro   Home G, VB 6:00 
Nov. 30  JCSA -Cleburne Away G, VB 6:00 
Dec. 2, 3, 4  Walnut Tournament   G, VB TBA-Bracket 
Dec. 7  Gordon    Away G, VB 6:00 
Dec. 9, 10, 11 Morgan Tournament   G, VB TBA-Bracket 
Dec. 14  JCSA    Home G, VB 6:00 
Dec. 17  Three Way Home G, BB 6:00 
Dec. 20  Open    
Dec. 30 Cranfills Gap Away G, VB 11:00am 
Jan.  4 Blum * Home G 6:00 
Jan. 7  Iredell * Home G 6:00 
Jan. 11  Morgan *    Away G, VB 6:00 
Jan. 14   Covington *    Home G, VB 6:00 
 Jan. 18    Kopperl * Away G, VB 6:00 
Jan. 21    Blum *    Away G, VB 6:00 
Jan. 25     Iredell *   Away G, VB 6:00 
Jan  28   Open    
Feb. 1    Morgan *    Home G, VB 6:00 
Feb. 4    Covington *    Away G, VB 6:00 
Feb. 8    Kopperl * Home G, VB 6:00 
Feb. 11     Blum    * Home VB 6:00 
Feb. 15    Iredell *   Home VB 6:00 

 
Junior High Hornets 

 
Date Opponent Place Teams Time 
(Thu)  Nov 11  Blum * (cancelled) Home Boys,Girls  5:00  
(Thu)  Nov 18  Iredell * Home Boys,Girls  5:00  
(Mon)  Nov 29  Morgan * Away Girls, Boys  5:00  
(Mon)  Dec 6  Covington * Home Girls, Boys  5:00  
(Mon)  Dec 13 Kopperl * Away Girls, Boys  5:00  
(Thu)  Jan 13 Blum * Away Girls, Boys  5:00  
(Thu)  Jan 20  Iredell * Away Girls, Boys  5:00  
(Sat)  Jan 22  Covington Tournament Away Girls, Boys  TBA Bracket 
(Mon)  Jan 24  Morgan * Home Girls, Boys  5:00  
Jan 27 & 29  Walnut Tournament   Girls, Boys TBA-Bracket 
(Thu)  Feb 3  Covington * Away Girls, Boys  5:00  

 
 
* denotes district games 


